
IEEE Consultants' Network of Northern NJ

Name Expertise Tel EMAIL

Jim Boyd PIC Microcontroller-based Products (973) 584-0329 j.boyd@ieee.org

Aldo Cugnini Digital Video & Audio; Patents (908) 867-8550 acugnini@agcsystems.tv

Ralph A. Giffone RF/Microwave, Analog and Embedded (973) 370-0290 rgiffone@alum.mit.edu

James J. Julian Analog Circuit Design (201) 379-3131 consultant@JimJulian.com

Ed McCauley The Xilinx FPGA Experts (888) 945-4691 sales.cnnnj@bltinc.com

Jay Morreale Electro-Optic Circuit Designer (732) 822-9253 p-brane@p-brane.com

Paul Ngai, P.E. RF & Fiber Optic Networks (908) 533-3740 pngai@nstecs.net

Gerard O'Halloran, P.E. Renewable Energy (973) 519-5111 gerryohalloran@gmail.com

Samir Padalkar Algorithmic Trading Systems (908) 598-0726 samirpad@gmail.com

Peter K. Schutz, PE Mechanical Engineering - NPD (908) 463-7343 schutze@compuserve.com

Robert Walker, PE Analog, Mixed & Embedded Design (973) 728-0344 robert@rdwalker.com

For more information or to initiate a no-charge consultant search, call our referrals line or visit us on the web.

FREE Consultant Referrals and IEEE-CNNNJ info: www.TechnologyOnTap.org
The IEEE Consultants' Networks are nationwide. Call Scott Grayson at (202) 785-0017 for more information. 
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